Lumination® LBR Series Recessed LED Luminaires are for
commercial ceilings providing high uniformity, excellent
efficiency and reduced glare for T-grid ceiling applications.
The lumen maintenance of greater than L85 at 50,000
hours operation, allows for lower maintenance costs. With
access to the power supply through a drop down door
frame, it is suitable for indoor general lighting for both new
construction and retrofit luminaire replacements.

WL4 = Wet Location, DG or TG
Required
Ordering Information
ACCESSORIES PRODUCT CODE
LBRB Drywall Kit 2' x 4' 93310594
CONTROL
OPTIONS DESCRIPTIONS
VQ 0-10v Dimming
EXAMPLE
CONFIGURATIONS
LUMINAIRE
LUMENS
LUMINARE
TOTAL
SYSTEM WATTS
LUMINAIRE
LPW2
LBR24B025MM835VQLTWHTE 2640 20 132
LBR24B030MM835VQLTWHTE 3441 27 127
LBR24B035MM835VQLTWHTE 3886 31 125
LBR24B040MM835VQLTWHTE 4268 34 126
LBR24B045MM835VQLTWHTE 4718 38 124
LBR24B055MM835VQLTWHTE 5441 45 121
LBR24B070MM835VQLTWHTE 7407 59 126
LBR24B085MM835VQLTWHTE 8829 73 121
LBR24B095MM835VQLTWHTE 9865 75 132
LBR24B025MM840VQLTWHTE 2681 20 134
LBR24B030MM840VQLTWHTE 3495 27 129
LBR24B035MM840VQLTWHTE 3946 31 127
LBR24B040MM840VQLTWHTE 4334 34 127
LBR24B045MM840VQLTWHTE 4792 38 126
LBR24B055MM840VQLTWHTE 5526 45 123
LBR24B070MM840VQLTWHTE 7522 59 127
LBR24B085MM840VQLTWHTE 8966 73 123
LBR24B095MM840VQLTWHTE 10018 75 134
LBR24B025MM850VQLTWHTE 2919 20 146
LBR24B030MM850VQLTWHTE 3806 27 141
LBR24B035MM850VQLTWHTE 4297 31 139
LBR24B040MM850VQLTWHTE 4720 34 139
LBR24B045MM850VQLTWHTE 5218 38 137
LBR24B055MM850VQLTWHTE 6017 45 134
LBR24B070MM850VQLTWHTE 8191 59 139
LBR24B085MM850VQLTWHTE 9763 73 134
LBR24B095MM850VQLTWHTE 10909 75 146
Ordering Notes:
1. EL option not available in 347V
2. Most Standard base SKU’s are DLC, there are exceptions for 347V and EL for
meeting PF and/or THD results. Please check the DLC QPL.